

THE HONOURABLE SRI JUSTICE T.AMARNATH GOUD

MACMA NO. 2783 OF 2005

JUDGMENT:

Though conditional order passed on 17.11.2017 by this Court, no steps have been taken by the appellant till date. Therefore, the appeal is liable to be dismissed.

Accordingly, the appeal is dismissed. There shall be no order as to costs.

Miscellaneous petitions if any, shall stands closed.

T.AMARNATH GOUD,J

Date: 27.09.2019
kvrn

